
GREINERS ADDITION   BLOCK 13
LOT 15 & EAST 1/2 OF LOT 14
DB 31 P 405       OR 50 P 277

VERO JUDY ROSELLI
94 HOMAN POINT AVE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10506-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
14.00 1.25/

01/03/2019 MMAK
10/30/2019 MMAK 10/30/2019 MMAK

07/28/2024 Nwatts 0.17 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

176,612
3,425
12,000

192,037
94,416
97,621

HX HB 50,000
47,621

192,037
0

138,434

1239/0781 11/24/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOWDY RICHARD F & VER

VERO JUDITH ROSELLI

1232/0450 7/02/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOWDY RICHARD & JUDIT

GOWDY RICHARD F & V
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL TO AVG

CORRECTED OWNER NAME PER DEED

CORRECT FIELD INSPECT DATE-BLDG INVALID DATE

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG EXW

17000095 MECH 0 10/20/2017

2006887 SFD - CO 0 05/24/2006

2008HX Base Yr

94 HOMAN POINT AVE, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 70
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,516 118.2000 140.36 212,786 2006 2006 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1340

BAS 1,340 100 2006 1,340 156,108

FGR 273 50 2006 136 15,844

FOP 66 30 2006 20 2,330

FOP 40 30 2012 12 1,398

PTO 77 5 2006 4 466

PTO 72 5 2012 4 466

1,868 1,516 176,612

BAS=[YR=2006] W28 N3 W5 S3 W6 PTO=[YR=2012] E6 N12
PTO=[YR=2006] S7 E11 FOP=[YR=2012] W11 S2 E5 S3 E6 N5$ N7
W11$ W6 S12$ S42 E13 N6 E2 FOP=[YR=2006] E11 N6 W11 S6$ N6
E11 N1 E13 FGR=[YR=2006] W13 S21 E13 N21 $ N29$.
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2012

6

12

6

12

PTO
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 38 10 380.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 616

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 29 4 116.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 188

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 233.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2013 2013 3 75 2,621

3,425

1 000100 C SFR 100 75.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


